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Andrew  Kerzhner*4
AGC -SF

3.200 3.000 2.2003.2003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.650 8.9008.2008.3508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 11.450 11.85011.100 11.10011.650 68.600
Place: 14T 1 9 5 5 6T 1 

1 

T erren S aechao307
Elevate

3.200 2.600 3.2002.6003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.300 6.1009.4507.6508.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 10.650 12.15011.750 9.30011.900 67.550
Place: 6T 3T 1 4 2 24 2 

2 

Brandon Elia s*489
Gymnastics O lympica

2.400 2.800 2.5002.8003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 9.1008.7506.7508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 9.750 11.40011.250 11.60011.200 67.400
Place: 2T 8 6 11 12 1 3 

3 

Connor Brokow ski*604
Mission Va lley

3.200 3.100 2.5003.1002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.600 8.2008.5508.0508.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 10.650 12.25011.650 10.70010.700 67.350
Place: 16T 3T 2T 1T 16 12T 4 

4 

S pencer Green787
SCATS

2.200 3.000 2.3002.5002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.700 8.8509.0008.8007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
F ina l: 11.050 11.000 10.95011.200 11.15011.700 67.050
Place: 23 2 7T 19T 3T 5 5 

5 

R iku T akahashi*495
Gymnastics O lympica

2.200 3.200 3.2003.3003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.150 8.1508.6505.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 8.700 11.15011.650 11.35012.350 67.000
Place: 6T 19T 2T 12* 1 2 6 

6 

Keenan Berrong249
Dav is Diamonds

3.200 3.000 2.3002.5002.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.150 8.5508.6507.1508.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
F ina l: 11.900 9.250 11.80010.850 10.85011.150 65.800
Place: 5 15 12* 6 13 9 7 

7 

Jam es Gam boa748
Plat inum

2.200 2.900 2.2002.5003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.450 8.4008.6506.8508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.850 11.45010.850 10.60011.350 65.650
Place: 11T 7 12* 9* 9* 16T 8 

8 

Brody Penn1044
W COGA

2.800 2.800 3.0002.6002.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.300 8.0508.1508.4508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300-1.300__.___
F ina l: 12.800 9.450 11.70010.450 11.05010.100 65.550
Place: 1 12 21 7 17 8 9 

9 

Kyle  Linehan31
Acce l

1.600 2.900 2.0002.5002.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.450 8.8008.3508.0508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 10.550 10.95010.550 10.80011.350 65.350
Place: 19 5 17T 19T 9* 10 10 

10 
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Ben Ethe r idge632
North County

2.400 2.800 3.0003.1002.6003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.650 7.7008.7005.5007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
F ina l: 11.800 7.800 11.65011.500 10.70011.450 64.900
Place: 6T 25 4 8 6* 12T 11T

11T

Jack Hibbs*976
USA  Gym F la irs

3.200 2.000 2.1002.6003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.950 9.1008.7505.9507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 9.050 12.25011.350 11.2009.950 64.900
Place: 20T 16 5 1T 19T 4 11T

11T

Braeden W eem s*99
Aspire

3.200 2.800 2.5003.0002.7003.100Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.650 8.7508.1506.0008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 8.700 11.00010.850 11.25011.450 64.650
Place: 16T 19T 12T 17T 6* 3 13 

13 

Jake  Dickey746
Plat inum

2.200 2.800 2.1002.4002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.600 8.5008.4507.4508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 10.050 10.20010.550 10.60011.400 64.600
Place: 6T 6 17T 25T 8 16T 14 

14 

Bla ise  Rousseau514
Hawaiian Twisters

2.200 2.900 2.5003.2002.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.950 8.0008.0506.8008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 9.400 11.15010.950 10.50010.850 64.550
Place: 10 13T 10T 12* 15 19T 15 

15 

M attheus Johnson713
Peninsula

2.000 2.800 2.5002.5002.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.900 8.2507.3507.2008.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 9.600 11.0509.550 10.75011.700 64.150
Place: 13 10 25 16 3T 11 16 

16 

Gustavo R ios*978
USA  Gym F la irs

3.200 2.900 2.6002.6002.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.450 8.0508.9005.2507.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 8.050 12.20011.200 10.65011.350 63.900
Place: 25 24 7T 3 9* 14T 17 

17 

Bo S ha ffe r*813
SGA

2.200 2.300 2.7002.6002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.250 6.400 8.4008.6506.4508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 8.950 11.45010.950 11.1008.700 63.350
Place: 2T 17 10T 9* 26 6T 18 

18 

Gavin M urre ll551
High Sierra

1.600 2.700 1.7002.6002.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.350 8.9008.1005.6009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 8.100 10.80010.400 10.60011.050 63.150
Place: 2T 22T 22 21 14 16T 19 

19 

Kilo  Yoshida -Ng277
EDGE

1.600 1.800 2.1003.2002.0003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.650 8.5507.6007.7008.100

ND: __.___ -1.000 __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 9.700 11.00010.500 10.6509.450 62.400
Place: 20T 9 19T 17T 24 14T 20 

20 
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Liad A futa336
GW

1.600 2.700 2.5002.7002.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 6.950 7.7008.4007.3507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
F ina l: 11.350 9.550 10.75010.800 10.2009.650 62.300
Place: 18 11 15 22 23 22 21 

21 

Jacob Dean30
Acce l

1.600 2.600 2.0002.4002.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.550 7.150 8.0008.4006.3008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 8.800 11.15010.500 10.0009.750 61.750
Place: 11T 18 19T 12T 22 23 22 

22 

A lex Aa rhus686
Pacif ic Coast

2.400 2.400 2.1002.7002.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.250 7.550 7.0507.7507.4007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.500 9.400 10.65010.150 9.1509.950 59.800
Place: 24 13T 23 23 19T 25 23 

23 

Anish Lahorani1040
W COGA

2.200 2.400 2.0002.5002.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.650 8.5007.1006.1007.700

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 8.100 10.2009.300 10.50010.050 59.250
Place: 20T 22T 26 25T 18 19T 24 

24 

Brandon Kim588
Liberty

2.200 2.900 3.0002.6001.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.250 7.050 7.5007.5507.3008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-2.000-0.300
F ina l: 11.450 6.800 10.4509.850 10.5009.950 59.000
Place: 14T 26 24 24 19T 19T 25 

25 

Na than Pe lle953
Top Squad

1.600 2.000 0.0002.6001.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.850 0.0008.3506.2507.000

ND: __.___ -1.000 __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 9.900 8.150 11.10010.650 0.0008.850 48.650
Place: 26 21 16 15 25 26 26 

26 
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